
600 618 Buses serving 

Archbishop Blanch School619 

Valid from 20 February 2022

Bus timetable

These services are provided Merseytravel

www.merseytravel.gov.uk

What’s changed?
An additional morning 618 service is introduced operated by Cumfybus on behalf of
Merseytravel, departing from Muirhead Avenue East at 0743.
 Archbishop Blanch School is also served by the 26/27, 76, 86/86A/86C and 204 
 services. To plan your full journey use the following link: jp.merseytravel.gov.uk 

https://jp.merseytravel.gov.uk/nwm/XSLT_TRIP_REQUEST2?language=en&timeOffset=15


Monday to Friday schooldays only 

Route 600 from: GARSTON (SPEKE ROAD) via Speke Road, St Mary’s Road, Aigburth Road, Dingle Lane, Dingle Mount, Beloe Street, Mill Street, Warwick Street, Upper 
Warwick Street, Princes Road, Upper Parliament Street, Smithdown Road, Earle Road to ARCHBISHOP BLANCH SCHOOL. 
Route 600 from: ARCHBISHOP BLANCH SCHOOL via Earle Road, Lawrence Road, Gainsborough Road, Smithdown Road, Upper Parliament Street, Princes Road, Princes 
Avenue, Upper Warwick Street, Warwick Street, Mill Street, Beloe Street, Dingle Mount, Dingle Lane, Aigburth Road, St Mary’s Road, Speke Road to GARSTON (SPEKE ROAD).

600       Garston - Archbishop Blanch School Merseytravel 
            bus service       

M

Code used: 
     - Merseytravel Bus Services operated by Al’s Coaches.M

Garston Speke Road 
Aigburth Vale 
Mill Street, Warwick Street 
Upper Parliament Street, Grove Street 
Archbishop Blanch School

0750 
0802 
0813 
0819 
0823

M

Archbishop Blanch School 
Upper Parliament Street, Grove Street 
Mill Street, Warwick Street 
Aigburth Vale 
Garston Speke Road

1440 
1445 
1450 
1500 
1505



Route 618 from: MUIRHEAD AVENUE EAST (KERMAN CLOSE) via Muirhead Avenue East, Muirhead Avenue, Queens Drive, Mill Bank, West Derby Road, Rocky Lane, Sheil 
Road, Prescot Road, Holt Road, Durning Road, Tunnel Road, Earle Road to ARCHBISHOP BLANCH SCHOOL. 
Route 618 from: CROXTETH PARK (GRAYLING DRIVE) via Fir Tree Drive South, Fir Tree Drive North, Oak Lane North, Oak Lane, Muirhead Avenue East, Muirhead Avenue, 
Queens Drive, Mill Bank, West Derby Road, Rocky Lane, Sheil Road, Prescot Road, Holt Road, Durning Road, Tunnel Road, Earle Road to ARCHBISHOP BLANCH SCHOOL. 
Route 618 (1440/1445) from: ARCHBISHOP BLANCH SCHOOL via Earle Road, Lawrence Road, Wellington Road, Picton Road, Durning Road, Holt Road, Prescot Road, 
Sheil Road, Rocky Lane, West Derby Road, Muirhead Avenue, Oak Lane, Oak Lane North, Fir Tree Drive South, Fir Tree Drive North to CROXTETH PARK (FIR TREE DRIVE 
NORTH, CRUCIAN WAY).

Monday to Friday schooldays only 

618       Croxteth Park - Archbishop Blanch                             
                                                                  

M

Code used: 
     - Merseytravel Bus Services operated by Maghull Coaches and Cumfybus (0743 from Muirhead Avenue East).M

Croxteth Park Grayling Drive 
Muirhead Avenue East, Kerman Close 
Muirhead Avenue, Queens Drive  
West Derby Road, Railway Bridge 
Archbishop Blanch School

0734 
0745 
0749 
0758 
0810

M

Archbishop Blanch School 
West Derby Road, Victoria Road 
Muirhead Avenue, Queens Drive 
Muirhead Avenue East, Grayling Way 
Croxteth Park Crucian Way

1445 
1456 
1502 
1510 
1518

Merseytravel 
bus service

1440 
1451 
1457 
1505 
1513 

M

- 
0743 
0747 
0756 
0808

M



Monday to Friday schooldays only 

619       Huyton Bus Station - Archbishop Blanch School                             
                                                                  

M

Code used: 
     - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by Maghull Coaches (0730) and Al’s Coaches (1440).M

Huyton Bus Station 
Bowring Park Road, Chelwood Avenue 
Childwall Road, Wavertree Clock Tower 
Archbishop Blanch School

0730 
0744 
0757 
0811

M

Archbishop Blanch School 
Childwall Road, Wavertree Clock Tower 
Bowring Park Road, Chelwood Avenue 
Huyton Bus Station

1440 
1454 
1500 
1508

Merseytravel 
bus service

Route 619 from: HUYTON BUS STATION via Lathom Road, Archway Road, Roby Road, Bowring Park Road, Rocky Lane, Thingwall Road, Childwall Road, High Street, Picton 
Road, Wavertree Road, Tunnel Road, Earle Road to ARCHBISHOP BLANCH SCHOOL. 
Route 619 from: ARCHBISHOP BLANCH SCHOOL via Lawrence Road, Wellington Road, High Street, Childwall Road, Thingwall Road, Rocky Lane, Bowring Park Road, Roby 
Road, Archway Road, Poplar Bank to HUYTON BUS STATION.

The 26/27, 86/86A/86C, 76 and 204 services stop near Archbishop Blanch School.  
 For more information please use the journey planner at: jp.merseytravel.gov.uk

https://jp.merseytravel.gov.uk/nwm/XSLT_TRIP_REQUEST2?language=en&timeOffset=15

